Interest expense   5,511   3,216   5,731   4,215
Other expense, net   1,503   283   1,488   258
Income tax expense   6,130   7,491   6,073   7,449

Net income  $ 8,677  $ 11,710   $ 8,585  $ 11,623

Earnings per share:
Basic  $ 0.42  $ 0.56   $ 0.42  $ 0.55

Diluted  $ 0.42  $ 0.55   $ 0.41  $ 0.54

  As-Reported   Same Station   Pro Forma (1)
Radio Segment  Nine Months Ended   Nine Months Ended   Nine Months Ended
  September 30,   September 30,   September 30,
  2005   2004   2005   2004   2005   2004

Net operating revenue  $ 94,240  $ 87,997  $ 86,448  $ 85,802  $ 95,253  $ 94,133
Station operating expense   67,453   60,399   60,858   58,697   68,410   65,690

Operating income  $ 26,787  $ 27,598  $ 25,590  $ 27,105  $ 26,843  $ 28,443

  As-Reported   Same Station   Pro Forma (1)
Television Segment  Nine Months Ended   Nine Months Ended   Nine Months Ended
  September 30,   September 30,   September 30,
  2005   2004   2005   2004   2005   2004

Net operating revenue  $ 11,105  $ 10,565  $ 11,105  $ 10,565  $ 11,105  $ 10,565
Station operating expense   10,011   9,525   10,011   9,525   10,011   9,525

Operating income  $ 1,094  $ 1,040  $ 1,094  $ 1,040  $ 1,094  $ 1,040

  As-Reported   Same Station   Pro Forma (1)
  Nine Months Ended   Nine Months Ended   Nine Months Ended
Depreciation and amortization  September 30,   September 30,   September 30,
by segment  2005   2004   2005   2004   2005   2004

Radio Segment  $ 5,181  $ 3,913  $ 4,020  $ 3,804  $ 5,411  $ 5,315
Television Segment   1,310   1,263   1,310   1,263   1,310   1,263
Corporate and Other   149   148   149   148   149   148

  $ 6,640  $ 5,324  $ 5,479  $ 5,215  $ 6,870  $ 6,726

(1)  Pro Forma results assume all acquisitions and dispositions in 2004 and 2005 occurred as of January 1, 2004.

Saga Communications, Inc.
Selected Supplemental Financial Data

Quarterly Proforma Information
As of September 30, 2005

(amounts in 000’s except per share data)
(Unaudited)

  Pro Forma (1)   Pro Forma (1)   Pro Forma (1)   Pro Forma (1)
Consolidated  Three Months Ended   Three Months Ended   Three Months Ended   Three Months Ended
  March 31,   June 30,   September 30,   December 31,